
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            21          16715          363         136298

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            3            270

 105 CHINA          MT            14           3000          207          53665

 106 TAIWAN         MT            32           7931          517         136455

 108 HG KONG        MT            15           3009          132          31826

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            3            851

 111 THAILND        MT            55           3839          611          71214

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            13          19336           59          49107

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            713          137          29133

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           19           3596

 118 INDNSIA        MT            18          12492          179         112334

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           17           6218

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            862

 205 U KING         MT             2           3858           35          44908

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           9149

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           63          19309

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            293            5          16381

 213 GERMANY        MT            38          20385          349         172375

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            410

 302 CANADA         MT             0            270          107          51485

 304 USA            MT           153          63197         1939         742687

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            273

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            1            828

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1            461

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             5           2224           21          10494

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            863            2            863

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            286            2            710

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           8207           53          51471

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            9           1783

 106 TAIWAN         MT            15           3892          134          25597

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           23           5709

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           16            910

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           37           8218

 205 U KING         MT             2           3858           16          36343

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           9149

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           28           7560

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            5           6278

 213 GERMANY        MT            35          14447          325         124000

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           2619

 304 USA            MT            59          24357          774         306503

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            378            4           1456

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           2322            8          15462

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            3            270

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           1288

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           19          47135

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           24           7214

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            3            851

 111 THAILND        MT             6           1316           10           3256

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1049            2          10456

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           57          18964

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           1254

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            3           2352

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           15           5931

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           15           4514

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            293            0            527

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            339

 302 CANADA         MT             0            270          105          48866

 304 USA            MT            72          27364          694         239265

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             4           1846           17           8464

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            863            2            863

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            286            2            710

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            16           6186          298          69365

 105 CHINA          MT            14           3000          197          50594

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           4039          365          63723

 108 HG KONG        MT            15           3009           87          18903



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

405                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT            49           2523          585          67048

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            13          18287           57          38651

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            713           81          10169

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           12           2342

 118 INDNSIA        MT            18          12492          141         101764

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2            287

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            862

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            4           4051

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           35          11749

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           9576

 213 GERMANY        MT             3           5938           24          48036

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            410

 304 USA            MT            22          11476          472         196919

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            273

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            1            828

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1            461

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            574

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


